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ORGANIZATION MAILING ADDRESS  PHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Austin, Randy NYSDEC 47-40 21 St. 
Long Island City, NY 11101 

718-482-4929 
randall.austin@dec.ny.gov  

Barnes, Steve Colonial Pipeline. Company 929 Hoods Mill Road 
Woodbine, MD 21797 

410-404-0168 
sbarnes@colpipe.com  

Beck, Gerald  Colonial Pipeline Company 1089 Kings Highway 
West Deptford, NJ 08086 

433-504-4339 
gbeck@colpipe.com  

Becker, CPO Greg USCG Sector Buffalo 1 Fuhrman Blvd. 
Buffalo, NY 14226 

716-843-9332 
gregory.j.becker@uscg.mil  

Beckmann, Ryan DHS/NPPD/IP 1401 South Clark Street 
Arlington, VA 22193 

ryan.beckman@hq.dhs.gov  

Beldin, John USACE 26 Federal Plaza 
New York, NY 10278 

718-775-5578 
John.A.Beldin-Quinones@usace.army.mil  

Bernhardt, Jon Colonial Pipeline Company 1185 Sanctuary Parkway 
Alpharetta, GA 30009 

770-843-1809 
Jbernhardt@colpipe.com  

Bodt, William DOD DCE 26 Federal Plaza, Suite 1307 
New York, NY10278 

212-680-8568/210-569-2383 
William.H.Bodt.civ@mail.mil   

Botley, Brandon NJ ARNG,  21st CST 6749 16th Street 
JBMDL, NJ 08640 

609-477-8173 
brandon.a.botley.mil@mail.mil  

Boudrow, Joseph USCG 1st District 408 Atlantic Avenue 
Boston, MA 02110 

617-406-9042 
Joseph.A.Boudrow@uscg.mil  

Brooks, LT Jeff USCG Sector NY Contingency Plans 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

jeffrey.j.brooks@uscg.mil  

Bryant, Brian G. Clean Harbors Coop, LLC 500 Roosevelt Ave, Unit B 
Carteret, NJ 07008 

732-425-9955 
chc.bryant@aol.com  

Campbell, Kristen Sprague Operating Resources, LLC 185 International Drive 
Portsmouth, NH 03801 

603-205-2568 
kcampbell@spragueenergy.com  

Carreon, Michel USCG Atlantic Strike Team 5614 Doughboy Loop 
Fort Dix, NJ 08640 

609-724-0008 
michel.a.carreon@uscg.mil  

Catudal, Ron USCG-D1, RRT Coordinator 408 Atlantic Avenue 
Boston, MA 02110 

617-223-8587 
Ronald.J.Catudal@uscg.mil  
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Chmil, Holly USDA 320-Corporate Boulevard 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691 

609-259-5268 
holly.chmil@aphis.usda.gov  

Christie, Sam Tri-State Bird Rescue & Research 170 Possum Hollow Road 
Newark, DE 19707 

302-363-5083 
schristie@tristatebird.org  

Coady, Jay NOAA 2234 S. Hobson Ave 
Charleston, SC 29405 

843-742-1318 
jay.coady@noaa.gov  

Conrad, Jerry USCG Sector Del Bay 1 Washington Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

215-271-4824 
gerald.a.conrad@uscg.mil 

Cooper, CAPT Benjamin USCG Sector Del Bay 1 Washington Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

215-271-4801 
Benjamin.A.Cooper@uscg.mil  

Cormier, LT Annjea USCG –D1 
 

408 Atlantic Avenue 
Boston, MA 02110 

Annjea.M.Cormier@uscg.mil  

Csulak, Frank NOAA 74 Magruder Road 
Highlands, NJ 07732 

732-872-3005 
frank.csulak@noaa.gov  

D’Allassandro, Rich MSRC 120 Fieldcrest Ave 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-921-0904 
richd@msrc.org  

Daloia, Jim US EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-906-6907 
daloia.james@epa.gov  

Day, CAPT Michael USCG Sector NY 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

Michael.H.Day@uscg.mil  

DiGangi, Patrick NJDEP Emergency Response 7 Ridgedale Ave 
Cedar Knolls, NJ 07920 

609-309-1741 
Patrick.DiGangi@dep.state.nj.us  

Edwards, Shaun USCG Atlantic Strike Team 5614 Doughboy Loop 
Fort Dix, NJ 08640 

Shaun.L.Edwards@uscg.mil  

Ely, J. Andrew USCG Sector Long Island Sound 120 Woodward Ave 
New Haven, CT 06512 

203-468-4406 
203-410-5007 (cell) 
j.andrew.ely@uscg.mil  

English, Andrew NYSDEC 625 Broadway 
Albany, NY 12233-7020 

518-402-9543 
andrew.english@dec.ny.gov 

Farrar, Dennis 
 

NYSDEC 625 Broadway 
Albany, NY 12233-7014 

518-402-9553  
dennis.farrar@dec.ny.gov  
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Ferloni, Elena NYC DEP Hazmat 96-05 Horace Harding Expressway 
Queens, NY 11373 

718-595-4287 
elenaf@dep.nyc.gov  

Fish, Bradford Sunoco Logistics 4041 Market Street 
Aston, PA 19014 

610-859-5412 
blfish@sunocologistics.com  

Gallagher, Mike Immediate Response Spill Tech 101 Anchorage Way 
Freeport, NY 11520 

516-867-1557 
mikegallagher37@verizon.net 

Gallo, Chris US EPA ERT 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-266-0669 
gallo.christopher@epa.gov  

Ganley, Mike USACE, New York District 26 Federal Plaza, Room 1937 
New York, NY 10278 

917-790-8501 
michael.j.ganley@usace.army.mil  

Gomez, Karen NYSDEC Bldg 40, SUNY @ Stony Brook 
Stony Brook, NY 11790-2356 

631-444-0322 
kjgomez@gw.dec.state.ny.us  

Graziano, Leah ATSDR 290 Broadway, 28th Floor 
New York, NY 10007 

212-637-4306/732-906-6932  
lge2@cdc.gov 

Gruettinger, George NOAA 7600 Sand Point Way NE 
Seattle, WA 98105 

206-526-4660 
george.gruettinger@noaa.gov  

Heintzelman, COL Scott DCO, FEMA Region 2 26 Federal Plaza 
New York, NY 10278 

210-295-5210 
Scott.W.Heintzelman.mil@mail.mil  

Jadrosich, Megan FEMA Region 2 26 Federal Plaza, 13th Floor 
New York, NY 10278 

212-680-3635 
Megan.Jadrosich@fema.dhs.gov  

Jagannathan, Krishna NJ Dept of Labor/NJ PEOSH 1 John Fitch Plaza 
PO Box 853 
Trenton, NJ 08625 

609-508-6765 
krishna.jagannathan@dol.nj.gov  

James, Weldon USCG Sector NY 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY  

718-354-4121 
Weldon.T.James@uscg.mil  

Jimenez, Chris USEPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-906-6847 
jimenez.christoper@epa.gov  

John, Paul NYSDEC 47-40 21st Street 
Long Island City, NY 11101 

718-482-4931 
Paul.John@dec.ny.gov  

Kaplan, Steve DOL-OSHA 201 Varick Street, Room 670 
New York, NY 10014 

212-337-2378 
kaplan.steve@dol.gov  
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Kapsimalis, John DHS/FEMA Region 2 26 Federal Plaza, 13th Floor 
New York, NY 10278 

212-680-3663 (o) 
917-455-6834 (c)  
john.kapsimalis@fema.dhs.gov  

Keen, Don DHS  donald.Keen@hq.dhs.gov  
Kodama, Doug EPA 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 

Edison, NJ 08837-3679 
732-906-6905  
kodama.doug@epa.gov 

Kulkarni, Prathit CDC/ATSDR NJ Dept. of Health 
PO Box 369 
Trenton, NJ 08625 

609-826-5964 
prathit.kulkarni@doh.state.nj.us  

Levine, Ed NOAA/ORR/ERD 1305 East West Highway 
SSMC4, Station 10126 
Silver Spring, MD 20901 

(301) 713-2989, ext. 130 
ed.levine@noaa.gov 

Llanes, Michael USCG Sector NY 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

Michael.A.Llanes@uscg.mil  

Lovato, ENG3 Chad USCG Atlantic Strike Team 5614 Doughboy Loop 
Fort Dix, NJ 08640 

Chad.M.Lovato@uscg.mil  

McCarthy, Dennis J. Clean Harbors Cooperative 500 Roosevelt Ave, Unit B 
Carteret, NJ 07008 

chcllc@aol.com 

Miller, SFC Christopher R. DCE Region 2, NJ SEPLO USAR 7 Dickinson Lane 
Morganville, NJ 07751 

732-947-2138 
christopher.r.miller52.civ@mail.mil  

Montoya, Duban USACE 696 Virginia Road 
Concord, MA 01742 

978-318-8086 
Montoya.Duban@usace.army.mil  

Mosher, Eric EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837-3679 

732-321-4368 
mosher.eric@epa.gov  

Murray, Anthony US DOT/PHMSA 
Office of Hazardous Materials Safety 
 

820 Bear Tavern Road, Suite 306 
West Trenton, NJ 08628 

609-989-2181 
609-989-2277 (fax) 
anthony.murray@dot.gov 

Nielsen, LT Eric USCG Sector Del Bay 1 Washington Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

215-271-4860 
Eric.D.Nielsen@uscg.mil 

Pacicca, Mark Miller Environmental Group, Inc. 169 Stone Castle Road 
Rock Tavern, NY 12575 

845-629-0316 
mpacicca@millerenv.com  
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Pearson, Gary NJDEP 440 East State Street, 3rd Floor 
PO Box 420, Mail Code 440-03A 
Trenton, NJ 08625 

609-633-2168 
201-697-6794 (cell) 
 gary.pearson@dep.nj.gov 

Pollack, Greg FEMA Region 2 Building C54, NWS Earle 
Colts Neck, NJ 07722 

571-488-7516 
Gregory.Pollack@fema.dhs.gov  

Raddant, Andrew DOI 404 Atlantic Ave., Room 142 
Boston, MA 02210 

(617) 223-8565 
andrew.raddant@ios.doi.gov 

Richards, Matthew USCG 120 Woodward Ave 
New Haven, CT 06512 

978-270-9525 
matthew.d.richards@uscg.mil  

Robinson, James US DOT 1 Aviation Plaza 
Jamaica, NY  

202-306-5768 
James.F.Robinson@faa.gov  

Ryan, Pat USCG NPFC 1 US Coast Guard, Stop 7605 
2703 Martin Luther King Jr Av SE 
Washington, DC 20593-7605 

202-795-6088 
Patrick.E.Ryan@uscg.mil  

Sackmann, MAJ Ray 21st WMD CST 6749 E. 16th Street 
JBMDL, NJ 08640 

609-477-8202 
raymond.a.sackmann.mil@mail.mil  

Schimikowski, Clem CP Rail Hazmat 6 Glen Terrace 
Glenville, NY 12302 

518-930-1772 
Clemens_Schimikowski@cpr.ca  

Schrader, Rob Gallagher Marine 200 Parkway 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 

856-642-2091 
Rschrader@chgms.com  

Schultz, Bill Raritan Riverkeeper PO Box 244 
Keasbey, NJ 08832 

732-442-6313 
raritan.riverkeeper@verizon.net  

Sennick, LCDR Marc USCG Sector NY 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

(718) 354-4346 
Marc.R.Sennick@uscg.mil  

Servetz, Stephanie NYC Emergency Management 165 Cadman Plaza East 
Brooklyn, NY 11201 

718-422-8446 
sservetz@oem.nyc.gov  

Singhvi, Raj EPA/ERT 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837-3679 

732-321-6761 
singhvi.raj@epa.gov  

Steinfeld, Mike MSRC 120 Fieldcrest Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-346-2475 
Steinfeld@msrc.org  

Stewart, William USCG Coram 2045 Route 112 
STE Coram, NY 11727 

William.a.stewart@uscg.mil  
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Sugimoto, CATP Andy USCG-D1 408 Atlantic Avenue 
Boston, MA 02110 

Andrew.M.Sugimoto@uscg.mil  

Swift, John MSRC 120 Fieldcrest Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

703-326-5645 
swift@msrc.org  

Touw, Steve EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-906-6900 
732-321-4425 (fax)  
touw.steve@epa.gov 

Vaouli, Elena ATSDR 2890 Woodbridge Ave 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-321-4465 
irz5@cdc.gov  

Vought, Jeffrey NYSDEC Region 2 47-40 21st Street 
Long Island City, NY 11101 

718-482-6389 
Jeffrey.vought@dec.ny.gov  

Williamson, Tim USCG IMAT 5505 Robin HoodRoad 
Norfolk, VA 23513 

Timothy.C.Williamson@uscg.mil  

Wilson, Amy DOL-OSHA 201 Varick Street, Room 670 
New York, NY 10014 

212-337-2340 
wilson.amy@dol.gov  

Wong, David DCE Region 2, NJ EPLO 26 Federal Plaza 
New York, NY 10278 

210-247-8923 
david.d.wong3.mil@mail.mil  

Wurz, John M. FRA Hazmat Specialist 467 Hurricane Road 
Cold Brook, NY 13324 

315-219-0364 
John.Wurz@dot.gov  

Yacoub, Safaa NYC DEP, Right to Know Program 96-05 Horace Harding Expressway 
Queens, NY 11373 

718-595-4678 
syacoub@dep.nyc.gov  
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